503330258 06/01/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3376876

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
REAL TIME TRADING TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	05/11/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PYXIS, LLC
Street Address:	108 MILL PLAIN ROAD
City:	DANBURY
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT
Postal Code:	06810

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14221885
Patent Number:	8682773

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (973)295-1240

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 973-360-7900

Email: NJDOCKET@GTLAW.COM
Correspondent Name: GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP

Address Line 1: 200 PARK AVENUE

Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 677

Address Line 4: FLORHAM PARK, NEW JERSEY 07932

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	125343-010100	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTINE LUCAS	
SIGNATURE:	/Christine Lucas/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/01/2015	

Total Attachments: 3

source=pyxis_change#page1.tif source=pyxis_change#page2.tif source=pyxis_change#page3.tif

PATENT 503330258 REEL: 035806 FRAME: 0185

SECRETARY OF THE STATE 30 TRINITY STREET P.O. BOX 150470 HARTFORD, CT 06115-0470

JUNE 6,2011

DATA REPORTING 330 ROBERTS STREET SUITE 203 EAST HARTFORD, CT 06108-3654

RE: Acceptance of Business Filing

This letter is to confirm the acceptance of a filing for the following business:

REAL TIME TRADING TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

Work Order Number: 2011148606-001 Business Filing Number: 0004387361

Type of Request: CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

File Date/Time: JUN 03 2011 04:00 PM

Effective Date/Time:

Work Order Payment Received: 275.00

Payment Received: 170.00

Credit on Account: Customer Id: 000000 Business Id: 0908852

ANNA GOLDBLATT Commercial Recording Division 860-509-6105 WWW.CONCORD.SOTS.CT.GOV

> PATENT REEL: 035806 FRAME: 0186

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

Domestic Limited Liability Company

Office of the Secretary of the State

See reverse for instructions

30 Trinity Street / P.O. Box 150470 / Hartford, CT 06115-0470 / Rev. 03/01/2001

	Space For Office flow flowing	Filino Fee: \$60.00
8-	FILED	387361 PG 01 OF 01 VOL B-01529 06/03/2011 04:00 PM PAGE 01595 SECRETARY OF THE STATE ICUT SECRETARY OF THE STATE
1. NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY C	OMPANY:	
Real Time Trading Technologies, LL		
2. THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMP.	ANY'S ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATIO	N ARE (check A., B. or C.):
A. AMENDED		
B. AMENDED AND RESTAT	TED	
C. RESTATED		
3. TEXT OF EACH AMENDMENT /	RESTATEMENT:	
The name of the limited liability compa	ny shall be "PYXIS, LLC".	***
		*
		k
(Please referens	ce an 8 1/2 X 11 attachment if sadditions	d space is needed)
	4. EXECUTION:	
Dated th	sis//day of _ <mark>May</mark>	, 20 <u>11</u> .
Doeph T. Murphy	CFO Partner	77.169
Print or type name of signatory	Capacity of signatory	Signature

LOC CC TO SERVING CORP.

MANUSCRIS STREET, SUITE SET

MINISTERD, OT VOTEL-SUITE

PATENT

REEL: 035806 FRAME: 0187

STATE OF CONNECTICUT

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF THE STATE

SS, HARTTORO

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of record in this Office

In Testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, and affixed the Seal of said State, at Harford,

ing <u>Gyth</u> day of <u>Jope</u> Ad

SECRETARY OF THE STATE

19c....

PATENT REEL: 035806 FRAME: 0188

RECORDED: 06/01/2015